OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Evelyn
Joseph
Liam
Edward
Tyler
Oliver
Jessie
Emma
Archie
Leo
Aleks

LESSON SCHEDULE

VALENTIN DAVION
FRIDAY

GUITAR

27 /5/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

G Guitar
H Guitar
G Electric Guitar
K Guitar
Q Bass Guitar
K Bass Guitar
W Guitar
W Guitar
W Guitar
H Guitar
K Guitar

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2025

Length

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins

6/6

9.40
10.00
10.20
11.00
11.30
12.00

1.30

2.00
10.40
12.30

1.00

13/6

10.00
10.20
11.00
11.20
11.50
1.30
2.00
9.40
10.40
12.30
1.00

20/6

10.20
11.00
11.20
11.40
1.30
2.00
9.30
10.00
10.40
12.30
1.00

27/6

11.00
11.20
11.40
1.30
2.00
12.00
9.50
10.20
10.40
12.30
1.00

4/7

11.20
11.40
12.00
1.30
2.00
9.40
10.10
11.00
10.40
12.30
1.00

11/7

11.50
12.10
1.30
1.50
9.40
10.10
11.00
11.30
10.40
12.30
1.00



