OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE	SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2025
------------------------------	-------------------------------------

TEACHER	VALENTIN DAVION
LESSON DAY	FRIDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	27 / 5 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	6/6	13/6	20/6	27/6	4/7	11/7
Evelyn	G	Guitar	20 mins	9.40	10.00	10.20	11.00	11.20	11.50
Joseph	Н	Guitar	20 mins	10.00	10.20	11.00	11.20	11.40	12.10
Liam	G	Electric Guitar	20 mins	10.20	11.00	11.20	11.40	12.00	1.30
Edward	K	Guitar	30 mins	11.00	11.20	11.40	1.30	1.30	1.50
Tyler	Q	Bass Guitar	30 mins	11.30	11.50	1.30	2.00	2.00	9.40
Oliver	K	Bass Guitar	30 mins	12.00	1.30	2.00	12.00	9.40	10.10
Jessie	W	Guitar	30 mins	1.30	2.00	9.30	9.50	10.10	11.00
Emma	W	Guitar	20 mins	2.00	9.40	10.00	10.20	11.00	11.30
Archie	W	Guitar	20 mins	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40
Leo	Н	Guitar	30 mins	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30
Aleks	K	Guitar	30 mins	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00